EVLUMA OMNIMAX
TM
LED DECORATIVE LUMINAIRE RETROFIT
40W or 70W REPLACES HID BULBS 100-175W
DESCRIPTION
The fi rst truly omnidirectional LED replacement lamp for HID decorative outdoor
light fi xtures. Emulates the light center and pattern of the legacy HID bulb.
This easy to install, screw-in retrofi t is self-ballasted and offers exceptional

3600 Lind Ave SW, Suite 140,  Renton, WA 98057   425-336-5800   www.evluma.com
TP-0001 REV A05
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: OMNI-70-5K-MO
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
L70 (10,000) > 60,000
LM at 10,000 hours = 97%
LM at 100,000 hours = 80%
L70 (TM-21) > 100,000
LM 80 and ISTMT available at www.evluma.com
TM 21 calculations available upon request.
EVLUMA OMNIMAX TM
OMNIMAX
CATALOG
NUMBER
WATTS CCT BASE CRI LUMENS* LED mA
IES
File Numbers
     40W LED recommended to replace 100W HPS / 150W MH
OMNI-40-2K 40 2K = 2000K MO=Mogul
ME=Medium
>80 >3500 60 mA UL 1234530
OMNI-40-3K 40 3K = 3000K MO=Mogul
ME=Medium
>80 >4700 60 mA UL 1234531
OMNI-40-4K 40 4K = 4000K MO=Mogul
ME=Medium
>80 >4900 60 mA UL 1234532
OMNI-40-5K 40 5K = 5000K MO=Mogul
ME=Medium
>80 >5000 60 mA UL 1234533
     70W LED recommended to replace 150W HPS / 175W MH
OMNI-70-2K 70 2K = 2000K MO=Mogul
ME=Mediuml
>80 >5300 105 mA UL 1234534
OMNI-70-3K 70 3K = 3000K MO=Mogul
ME=Medium
>80 >7100 105 mA UL 1234535
OMNI-70-4K 70 4K = 4000K MO=Mogul
ME=Medium
>80 >7600 105 mA UL 1234536
OMNI-70-5K 70 5K = 5000K MO=Mogul
ME=Medium
>80 >7600 105 mA UL 1234537
*source lumens
3600 Lind Ave SW, Suite 140,  Renton, WA 98057   425-336-5800   www.evluma.com